FIRMALIIGA

KIERROS 9

JOUKKUE
Suutari Upi

Saastoéporssi

Sisu Auto

BAB

Spar janne

Hammashait

Color Team

Lindroos

SARJATILANNE:

Color-Team

Sisu Auto

Spar-Janne

BAB

Elinstallation K.Lindroos
Hammashait

Suutari Upi
Saastéporssi

PIST. NIMI

Ritva Laine
Urpo laine
Osten Lindstréom
Tobias Ingberg

Timo Hellberg
Reijo Hellberg
Lars Ingberg

Elon Rehnman

Janne Ekholm
Peter mannstrom
Antti Raty

Heikki Tasanko

Fred Lindstrom
Peter Merivirta
Carina Lindroos
Kjell Lindroos

28
22
21
19
16
14
14

— 0202002+

DIV.II

LK. SAR.
1. 2.
D 115 117
Cc 170 173
D 111 138
D 155 109
Cc 152 214
C 159 160
D 125 102
C 163 156
D 166 106
Cc 180 177
D 147 122
Cc 144 128
D 170 134
B 203 211
D 131 148
Cc 159 160
H
7
14
15
16
20
21
22
26

3.

143
161
147
117

163
165
137
147

116
182
138
136

114
193
140
149

K/P
10237
9607
9858
9239
9559
9518
9289
8459

TAS. TOT. TOT.J

105

60
105
105

60
60
105
60

105
60
105
60

105
36
105
60

480
564
501
486

589
544
469
526

493
599
512
468

523
643
524
528

PIST.
57
44
42
39
32
29
28
19

1044

987

1133

995

1092

980

1166

1052



